centurion
dIssUAsORI AUTOMATICI
borneS eScAmotAbleS
AutomAtic
bollArdS
mAde in itAly
© 2016 Quiko italy. All rights reserved
centurion

modèles spécifiques).
Heating element to guarantee
best perfomance at low temperatures.
Resistenza riscaldante per un funzionamento
ottimale anche a basse temperature.
L’élément de chauffage pour garantir
le mieux perfomance aux températures
basses.
-30°
© 2016 Quiko italy. All rights reserved
K4
K12
© 2016 Quiko italy. All rights reserved
centurion
© 2016 Quiko italy. All rights reserved
QK-CT115500          Ø115, H=500, 6”
QK-CT193700L          Ø193, H=700, 9”      With lights
QK-CT219500          Ø219, H=500, 6”
QK-CT219500L          Ø219, H=500, 6”      With lights and buzzer
QK-CT219700          Ø219, H=700, 9”
QK-CT219700L          Ø219, H=700, 9”      With lights and buzzer
QK-CT273600L  Ø273, H=600, 5”      With lights and buzzer
QK-CT273800L  Ø273, H=800, 6”      With lights and buzzer
TECHNICAL DATA dATI TECNICI DONNEES TECHNIQUES QK-CT115500
QK-CT193700L
QK-CT219500 / L
QK-CT219700 / L

600
800 800 1200
Dimension L (mm) dimensione L (mm) Dimension L (mm) 250x300
360x360 360x360 480x480 560x560 625x1014
Dimension P (mm) dimensione P (mm) Dimension P (mm) 965
1180
914
1165
863
1063 1140 1980
Dimension S (mm) dimensione s (mm) Dimension S (mm) 115 45 40 45 30
Dimension D1 (mm) dimensione d1 (mm) Dimension D1 (mm) Ø190
Ø273 Ø295 Ø354 Ø354 Ø500
Electromechanic / Elettromeccanico / Electromecanique
Hydraulic / Idraulico / Hydraulique
QK-CT273800LK4  Ø273, H=800, 6”      With lights and buzzer
                                                                        K4 certified (ASTM-2656 M30)
QK-CT3301200LK12 Ø332, H=1200, 5” With lights and buzzer
          K12  certified (ASTM-2656 M50)
QK-CT3301200LK12FX Ø332, H=1200, 1.5” With lights and buzzer
          K12  certified (ASTM-2656 M50)
© 2016 Quiko italy. All rights reserved
optionAlS
QK-CTALR